Adelanto Circulator

Service may be affected by construction, accidents, traffic and weather conditions. Buses
stop at all marked stops along the route; times shown are for key timepoints only.

Monday-Friday

Northbound Southbound
Harold George Chamberlane Way 5 Hwy 395 Cactus Rd BeIIrowgr St Air Expressway | Air Expressway Commerce Bellflower St Hwy 395
Visual and e O 0 N ° 0) e & & & Air & Hwy 395 & Hwy 395 Way & & &
Perfcs>rmin S Crossroads Hwy 395 Expressway Beaver Rd  Shanandoah St Crossroads
frtp Sefiotag ( 6 0 6 0|6 6 6 o0
C
E\l 2 9> AM 6:05 6:17 6:24 6:39 6:44 6:53 7:04 7:10
T Bartlett Ave  adetanto ‘6™ 153 7:15 7:27 7:34 7:49 7:54 8:03 8:14 8:20
Lo Elementaty c 8:25 8:37 8:44 8:59 9:04 9:13 9:24 9:24
2 Citvof S 9:35 9:46 953 10:09 10:14 10:23 10:34 10:34
< ity o : : : : : : : :
U Adelanto ¥ € 10:45 10:56 11:03 11:19 11:24 11:33 11:44 11:44
A \."’050 s 11:55 12:06 12:13 12:29 12:34 12:43 12:54 12:54
e O S So® o Air Expressway PM 1:05 1:16 1:23 1:39 1:44 1:53 2:04 2:04
Air Base Rd ©®le¢ & 2:15 2:26 2:33 2:49 2:54 3:03 3:14 3:19
- » 3:25 3:37 3:44 4:00 4:04 4:13 4:24 4:29
ke] Dl 5560 3 4:35 4:47 4:54 5:10 5:14 5:23 5:34 5:39
je) o % i) ke 5:45 5:57 6:04 6:20 6:24 6:33 6:44 6:49
© = ©
Desert View_ = o 3 = @ 6:55 7:07 7:13 7:26 7:34 7:43 7:54 7:59
e O] o = (@) ) 8:05 8:15 8:21 8:34 8:44 8:53 9:04 9:09
Modified - fe] o) c
CCommunlt\‘ < g m Adelanto %
orrectiona n i
Facilitym Jost W Post Office g
- % ¢ RanchoRd A
Q s}
o o Rancho R =\ Adelanto
- el b %\ Stadium Saturday
> < ounty w.n
© © i S
g g8 Human Services 2; Northbound Southbound
Cassia Rd % A Hwy 395 CactusRd | Belfflower St ;. Expressway |Air Expressway Commerce  Bellflower St Hwy 395
& & & Air Way & & &
0N J =} & Hwy 395 & Hwy 395
: : = Crossroads Hwy 395 Expressway Beaver Rd  Shanandoah St'  Crossroads
0
Commerce Way }\Inlctorﬁ >
High Desert o | Vegatn O 0 6 0|66 6 6 o
10137 Detention Center % 5| School 21 Holly St AM 7:15 7:06 7:33 7:47 7:54 8:01 8:10 8:15
e = | 8:25 8:36 8:43 8:57 9:04 9:11 9:20 9:25
@ o 9:35 9:46 9:53 10:07 10:14 10:21 10:30 10:35
£ = 10:45 10:56 11:03 11:17 11:24 11:31 11:40 11:45
D [ —
> m (3} > 11:55 12:06 12:13 12:27 12:34 12:41 12:50 12:55
% . - Cactus Rd PM 1:05 1:16 1:23 1:37 1:44 1:51 2:00 2:05
Donald F Bradach £ 2:15 2:26 2:33 2:47 2:54 3:01 3:10 3:15
Elementary School m @ 3:25 3:36 3:43 3:57 4:04 4:11 4:20 4:25
O, 10080 4:35 4:46 4:53 5:07 5:14 5:21 5:30 5:35
Adelantc.) N - LR 5:45 5:56 6:03 6:17 6:24 6:31 6:40 6:45
A High School Mojave Dr .—> % 6:55 7:06 7:13 7:27 7:34 7:41 7:50 7:55
ko) o [ 3
N i
@ 50427 g
2 = = 5 %
' h n
o Bus Stop e 3 § S a@) sunday
Approximate location of bus stop. . [®) © §
0 - ’ Vilastye S E 5 g Northbound Southbound
imepoin A S &£ &
Refer to timetables to see when 1 S Seneca Rd Hwy&395 Cact;s Rd Bellgo/\f\\{?r St Air Expressway | Air Expressway chmeéce BeIIﬂos\:v er St Hwyg395
buses will serve these stops. Your . Od > 0 : & Hwy 395 & Hwy 395 ay
stop may be bet timepoint Desert Trails m - Crossroads Hwy 395 Expressway Beaver Rd ' Shanandoah St'  Crossroads
p may be between timepoints. Preparatory |e Connecting @ @

40199 Bus Stop ID Academy 10800 Routes: 31, 54 (A) (B) ® (E) F) (A)
This number appears on &« ; AM 8:00 8:11 8:18 8:32 8:40 8:47 8:57 9:02
bus stop signs. Palmdale Rd 9:10 9:21 9:28 9i42 9550 9557 10307 10512

Stater Bros 10:20 10:31 10:38 10:52 11:00 11:07 11:17 11:22

-> One-way Markets PM 11:30 11:41 11:48 12:02 12:10 12:17 12:27 12:32

Arrows indicate direction of travel 12:40 12:51 12:58 1:12 1:20 1:27 1:37 1:42

on one-way portion of route. 1:50 2:01 2:08 2:22 2:30 2:37 2:47 2:52

. 3:00 3:11 3:18 3:32 3:40 3:47 3:57 4:02

®  Point of Interest 4:10 4:21 4:28 4:42 4:50 4:57 5:07 5:12
5:20 5:31 5:38 5:52






